
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Information Technology Solutions 

INCREASE 

EMPLOYEE 

RETENTION 

AND 

REDUCE 

RECRUITMENT 

COSTS 

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

Talent Recruitment  

Training 

Employee Retention 

On-The-Job Experience 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

dlwdalbusinessservices_dllr.maryland.gov 

410-822-3030 

MARYLAND  

BUSINESS 
NOW HIRING 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

“Maryland’s American Job Center system, a proud partner of the American Job Center network, is an equal opportunity employer/program 

committed to diversity in the workplace.  We do not discriminate on the basis of race, religion, color, sex, age, sexual orientation, national origin, 

or disability.  Please contact a local American Job Center to make arrangements for auxiliary aids, interpreter services, and reasonable 

accommodations.” 

 

  Job Order # 

   
 

 
 

 

 

Job Title Location Job Order #  

    

    

IT Network Technician Cambridge, MD  815016  
Drafter/Designer Cambridge, MD  815021  
Production Planner/Expeditor Cambridge, MD  815025  
Metal Spinner Easton, MD 815036  
HVAC Service Technician Federalsburg, MD 815053  
HVAC Installation Apprentice 
Technician Federalsburg, MD 815057  
HVAC Lead Installation 
Technician Federalsburg, MD 815062  
Receiving Coordinator Cambridge, MD  815065  
Plant Operations Manager Easton, MD 815066  
Packers Easton, MD 815071  
Machine Operators Easton, MD 815074  

     

  

Apply in office at-2918 Old Route 50, Cambridge, MD  21613 
   

   

              DMP 3/30/2018        Talbot and Dorchester Counties  815016 

  815021 

  815025 

  815036 

  815053 

  815057 

  815062 

  815065 

  815066 

  815071 

 


