## MARYLAND BUSINESS

## **NOW HIRING**

INCREASE EMPLOYEE RETENTION AND REDUCE RECRUITMENT COSTS



Talent Recruitment Training Employee Retention On-The-Job Experience

CONTACT OUR BUSINESS SERVICES TEAM TODAY



QUALITY STAFFING SERVICES

Hiring for the following positions -

Job Title	<b>Location</b>	Job Order #
IT Network Technician	Cambridge, MD	815016
Drafter/Designer	Cambridge, MD	815021
Production Planner/Expeditor	Cambridge, MD	815025
Metal Spinner	Easton, MD	815036
HVAC Service Technician	Federalsburg, MD	815053
HVAC Installation Apprentice		
Technician	Federalsburg, MD	815057
HVAC Lead Installation		
Technician	Federalsburg, MD	815062
Receiving Coordinator	Cambridge, MD	815065
Plant Operations Manager	Easton, MD	815066
Packers	Easton, MD	815071
Machine Operators	Easton, MD	815074

Apply in office at-2918 Old Route 50, Cambridge, MD 21613

DMP 3/30/2018

Talbot and Dorchester Counties

"Maryland's American Job Center system, a proud partner of the American Job Center network, is an equal opportunity employer/ program committed to diversity in the workplace. We do not discriminate on the basis of race, religion, color, sex, age, sexual orientation, national origin, or disability. Please contact a local American Job Center to make arrangements for auxiliary aids, interpreter services, and reasonable accommodations."





